
PLAN HOLDER LIST

 

  

Title

      

Buddy Randall

Blue Book aphillips@the bluebook.com 855-805-2560 ext 309 Anglea Phillips

bgallimore@wspinc.net

602-888-0169

602-639-1247

928-474-2454

602-809-3152

haughtroy@yahoo.com

rrandall@imwcc.net

ccherry@sunlandasphalt.comSunland Asphalt

Roy Haught Excavating

Intermountain West

Midstate Asphalt

RD Sanders Construction rsanders@msn.com

State Contructors brpave1@hotmail.com 928-978-0440

GILA COUNTY

FIRM NAME

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Western States Profiling

Payson Concrete & Materials

midstateasphalt@yahoo.com 928-978-5728 Paul Randell

CONTACT NAME

Reese Randall

Chance Cherry

Debbie

Tony McDaniels

Randy Sanders

TELEPHONE

Bryan Gallimore

08/30/2018-4:00 P.M.

072718

EMAIL ADDRESS

pcmpsn@gmail.com 928-474-2231

Baker Ranch Road Improvement 

Project

602-920-9304

DATE ADDENDUMPLANS
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928-425-3605

520-745-8181

moddonetto@oddonetto.net

jelias@southernazpaving.com

Oddonetto Construction

Southern Arizona Paving

928-200-8697

Michael Oddonetto

Joe Elias

Breanna Treto

Jeff Abram

Ed Reddell

Eric Ritz

Lynn Hatch

Justin

Jimmy Johnson

Luke Plante

Steve Green

EW Parker

Ben Dalmolin

602-466-3926

602-413-2013

928-425-2256

928-978-0902

928-476-3554Stodghill Excavation

5d Mining Construction

wparkerenterprises@hotmail.com

office2@stodghilltrucking.com

dusty@live.com

breanna.treto@construction.com

jabram@cactusasphalt.com

ed.alliance@yahoo.com

ed@alliancestreetworks.com

eric @hcp-inc.com

lynn.hatch@yahoo.com

justin@regionalaz.com

ngucontracting@gmail.com

l.plante@mangumgroup.com

goldhorizoncontracting@gmail.com

dalmolinexc@cableone.com

NGU Contracting

Magnum Civil Constructors

Gold Horizon Contracting

Dalmolin Excavating

EW Parker Enterprises

Dodge Data Analytics

Cactus Asphalt

Alliance Street Works

Hatch Construction

Regional Pavemaintenance

602-377-5651

928-567-8696

928-457-6564

602-677-4870

602-694-3301

626-737-7447
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Boomer

Reggie West

928-322-4447

520-888-2820

928-363-1323

928-775-2795

Liz

Gary Shurtz

Hooter

Spiro

Brandon

Patrick Waters

Amber Gribler

John

Bryan Norman

Dave

bearridgeind@gmail.com

gary@ercarizona.com

928-474-5322

928-978-8837

928-472-8846

928-425-0602

928-537-2008

480-381-1747

480-222-9922 ext 222

480-738-9758

602-437-0202

602-377-1282

blackmountainexcavating@hotmail.com

j4excavating@yahoo.com

dd.haught@yahoo.com

djsco50@hotmail.com

pci@citlink.net

patrick@combsaz.com

agribler@rummelconstruction.com

john@ngucontracting.com

bryan@ricorinc.com

erica@abcasphalt.com

jtiffany@tiffanyconst.com

reggie@pimapaving.comPima Paving

Bear Ridge Industries

Earth Resources Corp

Rummel Construction

NGU Contracting

Ricor, Inc.

ABC Asphalt

Tiffany Construction

J4 Excavating

DD Haught Construction

DJ's Companies

Perkins Cinders

Combs Construction

Black Mountain Excavating Lori
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Rolando Perez-President

wwo5th@yahoo.com

rolando@viasuncorp.com

928-775-2795

480-268-9669ViaSun Corp

Earth Resources Corp

Jeff Reed-President916-373-1500VSS International vssiestimating@slurry.com
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